






2010-2011 University of Nebraska - Lincoln

Federal Funds 246,813,063

Revolving Funds 340,474,516

General Funds 226,495,925

Trust Funds 119,547,342

Cash Funds 158,969,134

Total Estimated Funding 1,092,299,980

10 - Instruction 198,097,150

20 - Research 214,422,785

30 - Public Service 88,239,827

40 - Academic Support 60,925,628

50 - Student Services 145,446,379

60 - Institutional Admin 55,301,108

70 - Physical Plant Operations 43,791,583

80 - Student Financial Support 166,234,452

00 - Other Non-Expenditures 119,841,068

Total Budgeted Expenditures 1,092,299,980
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Academic Affairs 9,180,782 136,822 1,130,594 3,123,554 1,519,986 5,513 611,607 15,708,858

Agency Funds 5,679,442 5,679,442

Agriculture Research Division 66,557,007 689,427 67,246,434

Business and Finance 61,007 847,404 16,530,928 1,355,913 31,014,259 49,809,511

College of Ag Sciences and
Natural Resources

13,671,983 1,500 2,310,754 101,990 16,086,227

College of Architecture 3,269,555 5,909 165,819 596,520 4,037,803

College of Arts and Sciences 51,679,682 3,484,308 3,378,305 5,397,014 90,015 64,029,324

College of Business Administration 12,301,131 293,344 657,977 2,455,777 29,988 15,738,217

College of Education and Human
Sciences

15,684,891 1,185,199 3,277,062 3,622,782 23,769,934

College of Engineering and
Technology

24,503,174 104,767 1,581,753 26,189,694

College of Fine and Performing
Arts

8,637,372 647,317 1,263,986 10,548,675

College of Journalism and Mass
Communication

3,033,321 5,909 1,020,053 4,059,283

College of Law 6,827,707 53,226 1,608,515 12,898 8,502,346

Company Balance Sheets 12,946,969 120,527,498 13,851,627 4,514,795 1,888,159 14,939 159,965,625 62,292,827 376,002,439

Conservation and Survey Division 48,983 48,983

Cooperative Extension Service 73,473 34,067,228 34,140,701

Executive Administration 32,435 1,159,573 1,192,008

Extended Education 10,089,483 1,240,815 11,330,298

Facilities Mgmt & Planning 40,649,733 5,050,856 45,700,589

General Expense 533,784 7,000 11,767,584 177,523 12,485,891

IANR International Programs 457,598 235,045 692,643

Information Services 8,227,699 122,281 138,098 15,301,196 23,789,274

Innovation Campus 15,000,000 15,000,000

Instruction Budget Adjustments 6,292,865 18,421,488 24,714,353

Intercollegiate Athletics 79,442,851 79,442,851

International Programs 1,654,299 895,803 21,012 2,571,114

Museums and Art Gallery 0 92,898 2,448,961 109,020 2,650,879

Nebraska Forest Service 2,450,987 2,450,987
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Other Auxiliary Enterprises 2,788,786 6,401,554 173,477 9,363,817

Other IANR 61,626 2,425,270 1,382,559 -27,083 13,011,827 1,273,366 207,026 18,334,591

Other Instruction or Research 13,234,615 85,713 13,320,328

Research 549,247 235,660 4,802,529 0 5,587,436

Research Initiative 53,065 53,065

Student Aid 5,627,232 5,627,232

Student Housing 35,248,308 8,919 35,257,227

Student Services 39,123 27,654,738 6,253,654 333,581 34,281,096

Summer Sessions 4,493,911 4,493,911

Television and Radio 7,459,435 7,459,435

Tobacco Fund Research 0 0

University Libraries 14,870,084 33,000 14,903,084

Total Budgeted Expenditures 198,097,150 214,422,785 88,239,827 60,925,628 145,446,379 55,301,108 43,791,583 166,234,452 119,841,068 1,092,299,980


